
50+ AB

Gold Jim Campbell Roanoke, VA

Silver Jon Cash, Lynchburg, VA

Bronze Gerardo Betancourt Roanoke, VA

60/65+ OE

Gold Danny Rodriguez Rustburg, VA

Silver Herman Lewis Lynchburg, VA

Bronze Frank Senger Richmond, VA

65+ CD

Gold Dennis Stephins Fredericksburg, VA

Silver Steve Sundermann Roanoke, VA

Bronze Bill Glover Kentucky

75+

Gold Phil Wheeler Wirtz, VA

Silver George East Radford, VA

Open

Gold Nick Taylor Roanoke, VA

Silver Max Nunez Waynesboro, VA

Bronze Kamyron Meeks Roanoke, VA

Elite

Gold Marco Herbosa Arlington, VA

Silver Chip Thomas Roanoke, VA

Bronze Ryan Collins Bronze

A

Gold Dave Herb Lynchburg

Silver Brian Greene Lynchburg

Bronze Ryan Collins Lynchburg

B

Gold Mike Leibow Roanoke

Silver Alonzo Moody Cheasapeake,VA

Bronze Robert Wilcheck VA

C

Gold Steve Sunderman Roanoke, VA

Silver Will Borgy SML

Bronze Scott Martin VA

A Doubles

Gold Dave Herb Lynchburg

Gold Brian Green Lynchburg



Silver Jon Lilly Radford

Silver Earl Petzold Chrisiansburg

Bronze Frank Senger Richmond

Bronze Danny Rodriguez Rustburg

B Doubles

Gold Bill Glover Kentucky

Gold Sohall Manzoo WVA

Silver Jim Swartz Lynchburg

Silver Will Gorby Monetz

Bronze Phil Wheeler Wirtz

Bronze Ken Alcorn Bedford

C Doubles 

Gold George East Radford

Gold Steve Sunderman Roanoke

Silver Glenn Prather Hardy

Silver Will Gorby Monetz

Bronze Ben Peak VA

Bronze Ernest Hofmeister Roanoke

Centurian A/B

Gold Earl Petzold Christiansburg

Gold Jon Lilly VA

Silver Brian Greene Lynchburg

silver Danny Rodriguez Rustburg

Bronze Bill Hausrath Waynesboro

Bronze Rob Watson Waynesboro

Centurian C/D

Gold Al Gorman Lynchburg

Gold Terry Falwell Lynchburg

Silver Tom Gordon Hardy

Silver Glenn Prather Hardy

Bronze Bill Glover Kentucky

Bronze Mary Glover Kentucky

Mixed Doubles

Gold Earl Petzold VA

Gold Bev Supanick MD

Silver Mary Glover Kentucky

Silver Bill Glover Kentucky

Open/Elite Doubles

Gold Max Nunez Waynesboro

Gold Alex Midkiff Greensboro, NC

Silver Kamyron Meeks Roanoke



Silver Nick Taylor Roanoke

Bronze Dave Herb Lynchburg

Bronze Ryan Collins Lynchburg


